
First-Year Students

N DFh Sig.i
Effect 
sized

ADV01 175 2.20 .11 .02 1.42 1.48 5,481 .050 -.15

ADV02a 154 2.99 .08 .01 0.99 0.95 5,020 .010 -.21

ADV02b 155 3.01 .08 .01 0.94 0.96 4,983 .122 -.13

ADV02c 160 2.85 .09 .02 1.11 1.04 168 .023 -.20

ADV02d 152 2.82 .09 .01 1.05 1.03 4,895 .028 -.18

ADV02e 152 2.73 .09 .02 1.09 1.06 4,857 .238 -.10

ADV02f 156 2.88 .09 .01 1.12 1.03 163 .080 -.15

ADV02g 131 2.65 .10 .02 1.10 1.10 4,235 .464 -.07

ADV02h 140 2.59 .09 .02 1.09 1.12 4,381 .041 -.18

ADV02i 149 2.54 .09 .02 1.15 1.13 4,630 .306 -.09
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University of Houston

Mean Standard errorf
Standard 
deviationg

2.79

Variable 
name Univ of Houston Univ of Houston

Acad Adv Public 
>20K Univ of Houston

Acad Adv Public 
>20K

Comparisons with:

Acad Adv Public >20K

1.97

Univ of Houston
Acad Adv Public 

>20K

2.39

2.44

2.89

2.64

2.63

2.63

2.72

2.58
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